
Family and Friends #3 - Arboretum
Kirchberg Arboretum 26.4.2025
Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Tereza BARTEL
Indiv.
Course : Deer
Distance : 2900m
Time : 0:30:50 (10'38"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gabriella ZÁMBÓ 0:23:36
2. Petr KUŽEL 0:24:46
3. Francisco MONTOYA 0:25:33

1. 131 00:02:41 318m 8'26"/km
2. 143 00:01:26 00:04:07 96m 14'56"/km
3. 144 00:02:23 00:06:30 294m 8'06"/km
4. 132 00:01:27 00:07:57 168m 8'38"/km
5. 133 00:03:31 00:11:28 272m 12'56"/km
6. 134 00:01:58 00:13:26 221m 8'54"/km
7. 135 00:00:49 00:14:15 83m 9'50"/km
8. 136 00:01:45 00:16:00 219m 7'59"/km
9. 137 00:03:45 00:19:45 440m 8'31"/km

10. 138 00:00:58 00:20:43 83m 11'39"/km
11. 139 00:00:58 00:21:41 99m 9'46"/km
12. 140 00:00:29 00:22:10 62m 7'48"/km
13. 141 00:00:48 00:22:58 42m 19'03"/km
14. 145 00:01:01 00:23:59 83m 12'15"/km
15. 142 00:04:05 00:28:04 178m 22'56"/km
16. 999 00:02:46 00:30:50 205m 13'30"/km
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